THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ISIN: NZATME0002S8

Overview

2024/05/21 16:35:00

Price
4.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.55% (0.20)

ISIN NZATME0002S8
Symbol A2M
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,015 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

4.6372 USD
4.6372 USD
4.44 USD
4.40 USD
4.495718 USD
9,765
43,900.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/21 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/20 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc7d77625a83cefac279dce14fd6c02f9cd6d57ac7a3b4b6438ff0a53f593e9&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b883cb6ce52754265&time=1716415898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=999bcde1e7acf5c2b568406c50b0bd5d5840a75866c52092a0be6ed31e11cc41&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28053deb4559d5de2&time=1716415898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6878ecf70a47440223881dfcddfc5671df030316ae662d030570f008bb2342c7&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65325952fa306dd19&time=1716415898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2e01bcdfed88a0d6010b3e606de70209b9ee629a1c0e69340d3447e374ea66&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf13240d986734522&time=1716415898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bd02829241ba82f201aaf3ff14b7fa70f15f52f053ca45e8e622de4a5fd40ee&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=335755877356bf0cc&time=1716415898&tool=RSC

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/05/21 16:35:00

Price
4.60 USD

Difference (] 4.55% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN NZATME0002S8
Symbol A2M
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,015 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.6372 USD
High 4.6372 USD
Low 4.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.40 USD
VWAP 4.495718 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,765
Trading volume 43,900.10
Number of trades 10
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +78.29% - +6.48%
Perf (abs.) +2.02 - +0.28
Beta 0.44 040 0.38
Volatility 40.65 41.83 44.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.109 EUR
05/21

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:31 4.5635 NzD
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11 4.065 EUR
05/21

Munich 2024/ 08:05 4.103 EUR
05/21

Hanover 2024/ 08:22 4.084 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.40 USD (2,818
3.93 USD (1,195
3.46 USD (1,299
3.14 USD (2,318
4.64 USD (2024/05/21
2.59 USD (2024/01/16
4.64 USD (2024/05/21
2.36 USD (2023/11/10

—_ — = — = o O

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:22

08:02

16:35

19:30

08:05

08:10

4.084 EUR

4.103 EUR

4.60 USD

4.059 EUR

4.103 EUR

6.79 AUD

0.00 3
0.00 2
0.04 10
0.00 5
0.00 2
20.16 2,840
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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